A ( 1:1 )
B ( 2:1 )
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
David.Hyde30/03/2016
Drawn by:Date:
1 / 1
ScaleSheet
Meech International
2 Network Point
Range Road, Witney
OX29 0YN, UK
Tel:  +44 (0) 1993 706700
Fax: +44 (0) 1993 776977
email:  sales@meech.com
web:  www.meech.com
COPYRIGHT © MEECH STATIC ELIMINATORS
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION
THEREIN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE MEECH
GROUP AND SHOULD NOT BE COPIED IN WHOLE
OR PART OR USED FOR MANUFACTURE OR
OTHERWISE DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE PRIOR
WRITTEN CONSENT OF MEECH INTERNATIONAL
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
Machined Work Metric ±0.1mm
Unmachined Fabrications ±1mm
Angular ±0°30'
PROJECTION
DIMENSIONS IN MM
DO NOT SCALE
TITLE:
DRAWING No:
REVISION:
SHEET:
A3
Various
1:3
STATUS: Production
CRITICAL TO FUNCTION
(CTF) DIMENSIONS AS
MARKED
SIGNED OFF:
A
B
971 IPS Standard Lengths
Length (mm) No. of Studs
350 2
500 2
650 2
800 2
950 2
1100 3
1250 3
1400 3
1550 3
1850 4
2150 4
2450 4
2750 5
3050 5
3350 6
3650 7
3950 7
75,0
150 Pin Spacing
Air Outlets incorporated
into Nozzles
Titanium Emitter Pin
Power Indicator
Alarm Indicator
Frequency Indicator
Earth Stud
M8 Male 4 Pole
24V Connection
Removable Nozzles
6mm Air Inlet
(Air Assist Models)
Length
M4 Mounting T Slides
A971IPS 15kV
A971IPS-15- _ _ _ _
Various
37,5